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The growth of digital transformation is driving a huge increase of IoT (Internet of Things) devices requiring IP
connectivity and even network-delivered power. Visibility into the connectivity and communication between IoT
devices and infrastructures is crucial to IoT success. Unfortunately, using tools not built to address the unique
requirements of IoT installation and the network services they rely upon results in an environment of �nger
pointing and project delays.

The powerful combination of LinkRunner™ G2 and AirCheck™ G2 allows network professionals to quickly and
easily validate connectivity, performance and measure key health indicators, such as PoE power, and RF signal-
to-noise ratio, for wired and wireless networks. Regardless of skill level, these purpose-built network testing
tools are the necessary solution for organizations faced with the challenge of supporting IoT devices.

LinkRunner G2
Purpose-built network tester streamlines work�ows
by combining the essential aspects of network
connectivity testing for both copper and �ber in a
single, ruggedized unit.

 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 port; 
100/1000BASE-X Fiber SFP port

 Cable validation and distance-to-fault

 Validate PoE performance with TruePower™

PoE/UPOE load testing across all 4 pairs

 Android™-OS1 extends capability across user
work�ow eliminating the need to carry multiple
devices

 Automated test result upload to Link-Live simpli�es
project management

AirCheck G2
Dedicated handheld wireless tester that allows users
to quickly verify and troubleshoot 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
network availability, connectivity, performance and
rogue detection.

 3x3 antenna for 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi connectivity
and signal & noise visibility

 One-button AutoTest with pass/fail indication of the
wireless environment

 Automatic discovery of SSIDs, Access Points,
channel utilization, clients and interferers

 Rogue device detection and location

 Automated test result upload to Link-Live simpli�es
project management

Learn more
Demo LinkRunner G2 http://enterprise.netscout.com/virtual-demo/linkrunnerg2

Demo AirCheck G2 http://enterprise.netscout.com/aircheck-g2-demo

1 Android is a trademark of Google Inc.
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